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LICENSE
NUMBER

19147

?0oo

s*t /] rv

PI ^J|

2107

?Jioo

2k52

?^7

2618

?£83

27^

2766-

2772

278^

P907

30 T}

3075 _..

3137

3150

3178

3211;

3266

3352

_33&2

3390

3397

3J|J|1

3J|J?

311*2

367$

3590

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Simons on

Sinp-letary

Seep-ers

Sing! p.tnry

^-iTrmi^

SI p-htl ft-n

Singley

Sinpleton

Sightler

s

Simmons

Sirrmia

Sightler

Senter-Pfi-i t

Serin

Slprnon

Senterfeit

Sittler

Senn
-

Senn.

Staler

Serra

Searles

Simmons

Singleton

s <=>rin

Singly-

Seigler

8«as«

^inp-leton

Simon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

LaVauehn
St. Paul. M-inn.

Ethel

Charlotte . H. C .

ttth.fi 1 Conn-i R .

Columbia.. S.C.

West Cola. P S.C.

T.«o-ill«
TYlTrhTiwnnd. R H

f? All f ift

WflHt; HnT a R fl

Earlis
Columbia,. S.C.

Prances

Columbia. S. C.

Guvula
G-aston. S.C.

• R l l f l Tiftth

Lexington. S.C.

Laura

Alms
Columbia. S.C.

Yvonne
G-astonf S.C.

Dorothy Virgln-i a

TTn-ny A.

T.Avi ncr-hnn - A _ f! _

Ruby C.

Claremont . Iff. C .

Edna Rae

Batesburg, S.C.

Myrtle C.

r!n"hrmVmra _ fYh-i o

Iris

Agnes R.

r! r^ liunb IP " n

Perot-toy Marie
Cayce, S.C.
Ernestine

Leesvi.llfi. S.C.

Elsie

Ashv-nifi. TC. n.

Charlotte

T-rnnn- S.C

Elizabeth Ann
Col iambi a. 5> H.

Lees villa. S _ C .

Clara STaealy

West Cola.. S.C.

Sarah Louise
Leesvillef S.C.

Gertrude
T.R-x-i n p-ton. S.C.

Corbin. Kv
Kathle en

Cnliambi n- S _ fi .

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bray

Leggett

RmaTrnl ght.

WITH no-ham

Bmwn

SmnnVfi

Livingston

Pel T-.er
-

Bryant

Richard a on

Brown

Barrett

Berry

Strother

W^SA

Wallflce

Padgett

Richards

Shumpert

Brazell

Davis

Ray

Merchison

Boyd

Hinkle

^h^aly

Wingard

Cato

Ric«

Mi 1 AS

Vann

. . . . .-.-*!..,... . _-. „ .. . ;

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

JEloyd R.
Arlington, "Mo

Albert

Little Washingtoi
H. C,

CoTumbn a. S. C. ,

West Cola. r S.C.

RinhflT^

Rlyt^wnnrt 5^ CT

.Tnm«a T? '

Wftftt: Tr.1 o . _ .<:i_ H.

Wilbert
Columbia, S.C.

David

Columbia,. S.C.

Thomas G-.
Swansea. S.C.

ClAbfi-pn .T.

Columbiar S.C.

E;ii_, Jr.

"n't . .Tft nlra nn . S . 0

Richard H
Ft. Jackson f S.C.

Hampton L.

Swansea,. S.C.

G-eorge. -lapiRS

Jsaon "R.

T.P»TT np'tinn fl^"H

Thomas Everette

Claremont . H. C .
Emery E.

Leesville, S. C.

Floyd C.

Ausus t a . G-e o r ei a
.Ansel M.
T.fiiri ncrton. S.C.

Harvey A.

^oliTn?1^!. B. -^ i ^ i
ROT Fiilip^p

V

Cavce. S.C.

Fred P.
fi-re enwood _ S.C.

Bennie

Swans fin . S. H.

George

CoTumbi a S. C.

Henry Floyd

Oolumbin. S.C.

Ray T*!p t Ing
T Q d ci ̂ r-i T "1 f\ ^ C*

Job, TJaxery

T,exi-np*ton. S.C.

William H.

Aiken. S.C.

Luthsr VJ",
H-ilbert. S.C.

Kansas City. Mo.
Jack D.

AGE OF
MAN

A6E OF
WOMAN

21

I B

^o

3̂(V
?1
•jq

?ft

?ft

??

17
25

19

1fi

21;
18
36
16
23

23
29

29
20

?3
19

?1

16
25

19

^3

57
2^

PI

IP-

30
21
19
18
I f i

^
J,|,0

32

19

?^

19

^3

ll^

30
22

-30-
2n

?R
32

^1
^?

w
.White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

n

w

C

C

w

w

C

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
I-

w

w

w -
*

C

C

w

w

W1

w

Jfll

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
Jul

JaflELt

Sept

Uov
Ttfov

l\Tov
Dec

TIRO

rter.
Tian

Jim

Jul

A"E'"
^Apt

Sept

Dec
Dec

Jan

Feb

War

"Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

Apr

May

_A.ug

Jta_
Ifov
Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar

MPT*
Mar
Mar
Apr
Way

Jul

Jul

JDO_
Jul
Aug

Aug

Auc-

Se_pi
Sept

S'ept
Sept

Oct

TAnr
Mar
Apr
Anr*

Day

1̂ _

7

-2S

?6
?n
pCj

?7

?9

?9

30

R
19

PO

19
20

31
li-

?7
17
21

??
)!

=;
17
18
?2
Z^
20
22

6

7
11*
16

3
t;

?n
21*
?^

^10

1?
-27
30
17
1ft
1ft
?3

?'l
28

ii
6

2l|

7̂

Year

L914-8

194S_
iglj.S

n9h8
i 9 J i f l -

L9i|_8

L9k8
19) 8

L9L.9 ^
^91 Q

L&S_

191̂ .9

L9)]_9

L9ij.9

L914-9

1950,
19^0

193L-

i.950
19^0

125Q_
19^0

19^0

IQ^n

19^0
0-950
1950

iaSL
19̂ 1
L251
t!9^1

LL9^1

1Q*1
19^1
1951
19^1

19^1

p-951
19^1

195-1-
19̂ 1

1951
19̂ 1

19 <1

19̂ 1

iasi_
1951

19<1
19^1

19^2

1952
1252_
19^2

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul

,Tnl
£_epi

Dae
Dec

Hex*—
Dec

DPP

DPP,

Jul

Aug:

Aug.

Sep

Dec
Jan

.Eab
Feb

Mar

Apr

Apr
Apr

May ..
Al

Aiip

J303C-

Uov
Dec

Dec

Feb
Feb

Feb
Mar

Apr

M^r

?4m-
Kar
'May ..
Mav
Jul

Jul

Jul
Jul

Aug
A.UJZ

Aug
Aug

Oct

Oct

Sept
Sept

Or.t.
Oct

Mm*

Mar
May

-.*

Day

8
i O

r56

>6
If
7
.,

^

30

1

8
8

?0
20

21;
!(.

J[

i^_

2^PJl

17
17
22
22

10

13
18

?X
?7
23
28

7
13
17
1

13

?*
21

ij

ft
12

1?
30'
30
18

1ft
-23
25
1|_-

ft

28

^8
6

U
p)|
p£

9

Year

19lj.8
12l̂ S_
19ijj3_
12kS_
L9U.fl
l<5li8
I Q J . R

19jn

19J|8

L9l;9 ..
JQ] Q

1914-9
191̂ .9

19U9

191̂ 9
19^0
19^0
1950

1950

19^0
19^0

1950

19^0
19 ̂ O

19^0

1950
19^0
PL950

1950

1SL3L_
1951
1251
19 Eft

1951
1 Q^T

1 9^1

1951
1951

1951
19^1

19 5l
19^1

1951
19^1

1951
1951

1251
1951

1951
1951
19 ^T
19^1

PL952

19?2

1952-
19^2

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. W.H.Lewis
West Cola.. S..C.

Sara R* Boozer

f TCP ̂  Lexington. S.C.

T1^ mmons vn Tie _ S . 0 .

( ~$P i Lexinston. S.C.

Jiidcre T.AXT no-tnn. S.

T?fi"U'- J.W WfiS S3 T n fTAT1

Uftst. nnln . _ S.f l .

Sara R. Boozer
(HP)Lexinfftonr S.C.

^ R B^oz«r
P.P. for S.C.Ijfi3CT ncrton.5.f;_

Eev. Robert Oliver
West Cola., S.C.

R(=»V, Th^rn BP F. ^^.b^

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

rTTP^Le-jrinc-ton. S.C.

fl\TP)Lexine:ton. S.C.
Sana:R. Boozer -
(KP^Lexinston.S.C.
Beac-aJLJ^fflfipeiix
Batesburgr S.C.

Sa-pfl R. Boozer

Rev. H.E. Haase
Irmof S.C.
Rev. C.C.Jones

Pelion, S.C.

Rev. E.T. Chrisemex
Lexinston, S.C.

Rev. E.H. Seckinser
Pelion, S.C.

T?fivT Jflmea f^. Jenni

Hnl'nm'l-n n . S _ n .

CaYce. S.C.

Rev. F.A..Lambreux
Batesburg, S.C.

Mrs. Cleo H. Harmon
(UP) Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer, Pro
Judp-e - Lexington. S

Mrs. Cleo H. Harmon
f WP} Lexington f S.C.

Rev. Arthur J. Bra
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Dermont F. Swi
West Cola.. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer, P-PO
Judge , Lexin^t on, S

RAV. T.A.Tnnblnet

Lexingt onf S.C.

Sai?a H. Booker, Pro

Jud^e, Lexington, S
Rev. Virgil A. Came
White Hock. S.C.

r. -.-.REMARKS
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(Mother 'a HonaAnt)

"

3ryant

p_JPai><-n£i* nn««^n*

'

(Father's Consent)
Claude E. Siemon
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3£L i/y

.c.
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.G.
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